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Thursday   8:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Highland Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Sofa King Awesome
2 Open from 9 to 10
3 I Dont Care
4 4 Pepper
5 Late Night Crew-1/2 RO
6 Bowl Thugs & Harmony
7 guybowling.png
8 Livin The Dream
9 Damn 10 Pin

10 Pimentos & Cheese

11 Janet's Cans-1/2 RO
12 Team 12
13 Team 13
14 Munsoned It
15 Bad Katz
16 Fran and the Boyz
17 Irritable Bowl Syndrome
18 Holy Guacabowly
19 Glory Bowl-1/2 RO
20 Pin Pals

21 Nothing Beats Queso-1/2 RO
22 Futter Guckers
23 Team 23
24 Spare Me
25 Knock em downtown
26 Raging Bowl
27 Pinseekers!
28 Pocketmon
29 Pin High
30 LGBFJB

31 George's Posse Woo 
32 Team 32
33 Gutter Sluts
34 Tea Bagz
35 Ball Handlers
36 Pink Potoos
37 Bipolar Rollers
38 Highland Boyz
39 Truffle Gutter
40 Pops Went for Milk

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  01/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  01/18  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  01/25  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  02/01  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  02/08  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  02/15  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  02/22  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  02/29  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  03/07  40- 19   1- 39  37- 30  14- 32   2- 24  21- 17  34- 35  23- 25   8-  9  33- 20  Manually assigned
Wk10  03/14   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  03/21  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  03/28   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  04/04  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  04/11  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  04/18  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  04/25  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  05/02  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  05/09   1- 39  40- 19  30- 32  37- 14  24-  2   8- 17  25- 34  23- 21   9- 35  33- 20 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  01/11  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  01/18  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  01/25  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  02/01  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  02/08   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  02/15  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  02/22   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  02/29  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  03/07   5-  7  15- 36   3- 12  26- 18  29- 28  38- 11  13- 10   4- 31  16- 27   6- 22  Manually assigned
Wk10  03/14  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24

Wk11  03/21  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  03/28  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  04/04  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  04/11  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  04/18  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25

Wk16  04/25   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk17  05/02  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk18  05/09   3- 12  29- 18  28- 36   7- 15   5- 26  38- 16  10- 11   6- 27  22- 31   4- 13 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1


